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Virginia Swimming Long Course Senior Champio, Sanction #: VS-17-56

50 Meter Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 873. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 437. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 3 757 Swim 388757 Swim

 4 Virginia Gators 384Virginia Gators

 5 H2okie Aquatics 332H2okie Aquatics

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 290Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Liberty Aquatics 265Liberty Aquatics

 8 Quest Swimming 158Quest Swimming

 9 Carter Center Aquatics 105Carter Center Aquatics

 10 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 66Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 11 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 61Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 12 Tribe Aquatics 52Tribe Aquatics

 13 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 51South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 14 Stafford Aquatics Team 38Stafford Aquatics Team

 15 Tide Swimming 32Tide Swimming

 16 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 20Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 17 University of  Richmond 12University of  Richmond

 18 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 10Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 19 Dolphin Club 8Dolphin Club

 20 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 6Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club
 3,589.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 730. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 550Virginia Gators

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 522. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Quest Swimming 455Quest Swimming

 5 Tribe Aquatics 444Tribe Aquatics

 6 H2okie Aquatics 195H2okie Aquatics

 7 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 178Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 8 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 156Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 9 East Coast Aquatic Team 89East Coast Aquatic Team

 10 Tide Swimming 70Tide Swimming

 11 757 Swim 67. 50757 Swim

 12 Stafford Aquatics Team 64. 50Stafford Aquatics Team

 13 Carter Center Aquatics 50Carter Center Aquatics

 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 42South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 15 Tidewater Aquatic Club 29Tidewater Aquatic Club

 16 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 21Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 17 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac 9Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac

 18 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 5Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 19 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 2Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs
 3,680.00Total
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Virginia Swimming Long Course Senior Champio, Sanction #: VS-17-56

50 Meter Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1,604Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 934Virginia Gators

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 812. 50Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Quest Swimming 613Quest Swimming

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 593. 50Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 H2okie Aquatics 527H2okie Aquatics

 7 Tribe Aquatics 496Tribe Aquatics

 8 757 Swim 455. 50757 Swim

 9 Liberty Aquatics 265Liberty Aquatics

 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 239Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 11 Carter Center Aquatics 155Carter Center Aquatics

 12 Stafford Aquatics Team 102. 50Stafford Aquatics Team

 13 Tide Swimming 102Tide Swimming

 14 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 93South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 15 East Coast Aquatic Team 89East Coast Aquatic Team

 16 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 87Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 17 Tidewater Aquatic Club 29Tidewater Aquatic Club

 18 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 25Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 19 University of  Richmond 12University of  Richmond

 20 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 10Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 21 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac 9Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac

 22 Dolphin Club 8Dolphin Club

 23 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 6Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 24 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 2Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs
 7,269.00Total


